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STATE OF ALASKA 
DEPARTMENT ADA COORDINATORS 

 
STATE OF ALASKA - EXECUTIVE BRANCH 

AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT COMPLIANCE PROGRAM 

Employees and the public may contact officials below regarding disability 
issues in state executive branch employment, services, programs, and 
facilities.  Individuals may also contact the State ADA Coordinator’s Office or 
commissioners’ offices for referral to department and/or division contacts. 

The TTY number is Alaska Relay: 711 or 1 (800) 770-8973
 

STATE ADA COORDINATOR 

David Newman 
550 W. 7th Ave., Suite 1960 
Anchorage, AK  99501 
PH:    375-7716 
FAX:    375-7719 
E-mail:  David.Newman@alaska.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION 

Facility/Service/Program Accessibility 
Camille Brill   
550 W. 7th Ave., Suite 1960 
Anchorage, AK  99501 
PH:  334-0842 
FAX:  375-7719 
E-mail:  Camille.Brill@alaska.gov 

Employment Accessibility 
Kelley Roberson   
550 W. 7th Ave., Suite 1960 
Anchorage, AK  99501 
PH:  375-7705 
FAX:  375-7719 
E-mail:  Kelley.Roberson@alaska.gov 
 
 

 

 

 

http://www.alaska.gov/ada
http://www.alaska.gov/commlist.html
mailto:David.Newman@alaska.gov
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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE, 
COMMUNITY, & ECONOMIC 
DEVELOPMENT  

Facility/Service/Program Accessibility 
Robert Roys    
P.O. Box 110803  
Juneau, AK  99811-0803 
PH:  465-2519 
FAX:  465-2563 
E-mail:  Robert.Roys@alaska.gov 

Employment Accessibility 
Julie Yancey    
P.O. Box 110803  
Juneau, AK  99811-0803 
PH:  465-2234 
FAX:  465-2563 
E-mail:  Julie.Yancey@alaska.gov  
 

DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS  

Facility/Service/Program Accessibility 
Keith Aki 
5700 E. Tudor Rd. 
Anchorage, AK  99507 
PH: 375-6492 
FAX: 269-7390 
E-mail:  Keith.Aki@alaska.gov 
  
Employment Accessibility 
Kari Johnson 
3601 C St., Suite 1322 
Anchorage, AK  99503 
PH: 375-7787 
FAX: 269-8910 
E-mail:  Kari.Johnson@alaska.gov 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION AND EARLY 
DEVELOPMENT 

Bobi Jo Grimes  
801 W. 10th St., Suite 200 
P.O. Box 110500 
Juneau, AK  99811-0500 
PH: 465-5536 
FAX: 465-6485 
E-mail:  Bobijo.Grimes@alaska.gov  
 

COMMISSION ON POST-SECONDARY 
EDUCATION                                      

 
Grace Newman 
3030 Vintage Blvd. 
P. O. Box 110505 
Juneau, AK  99811-0505  
PH: 465-6673 
FAX:    465-6839 
E-mail:   Grace.Newman@alaska.gov  
 

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONSERVATION 

Facility/Service/Program Accessibility 
Megan Kohler   
P.O. Box 110020 
Juneau, AK  99811-0020 
PH:  269-4198 
FAX:  269-7648 
E-mail:  Megan.Kolher@alaska.gov 
 
Employment Accessibility   
VACANT 
                         

mailto:Julie.Yancey@alaska.gov
mailto:Keith.Aki@alaska.gov
mailto:Kari.Johnson@alaska.gov
mailto:Bobijo.Grimes@alaska.gov
mailto:Grace.Newman@alaska.gov
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DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND 
COMMUNITY SERVICES 

Facility/Service/Program Accessibility 
Janelle Earls 
P.O. Box 110650  
Juneau, AK 99811-0650  
PH:    465-1629 
FAX:     465-2333 
E-mail:  Janelle.Earls@alaska.gov 

Employment Accessibility 
Amber Ferber 
3601 C St., Suite 380 
Anchorage, AK 99503 
PH:    269-8668 
FAX:     269-7822 
E-mail:  Amber.Ferber@alaska.gov 
 

DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME 

Facility/Service/Program Accessibility 
Melissa Hill 
P.O. Box 115526 
Juneau, AK 99811-5526 
PH: 465-4208 
FAX: 465-6078 
E-mail:  Melissa.Hill@alaska.gov 

Employment Accessibility 
Amy Jo Lindsley 
P.O. Box 115526 
Juneau, AK 99811-5526 
PH: 465-2463 
FAX: 465-6078 
E-mail:  Amy.Lindsley@alaska.gov 
 

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR 

Danielle Henricksen 
240 Main St., Suite 300 
P.O. Box 110001 
Juneau, AK 99811-0001 
PH: 465-8484 
FAX: 465-1641 
E-mail:  Danielle.Henricksen@alaska.gov  

 

DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH  

 
Mason Leland 
P.O. Box 110650 
Juneau, AK 99811-0650 
PH:    465-1031 
FAX:    269-0060 
E-mail:  Mason.Leland@alaska.gov 
 

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND 
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT 
 

Eric Hotchkiss 
P.O. Box 111149 
Juneau, AK 99811-1149 
PH:    465-1030 
FAX:    465-2784 
E-mail:  Eric.Hotchkiss@alaska.gov 
 
 
DEPARTMENT OF LAW 

VACANT 

 
 

mailto:Janelle.Earls@alaska.gov
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mailto:Mason.Leland@alaska.gov
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DEPARTMENT OF MILITARY AND 
VETERANS AFFAIRS 

Carolina Russell 
P.O. Box 110900 
Juneau, AK 99801-0900 
PH: 465-4602 
FAX: 428-7217 
E-mail:  Carolina.Russell@alaska.gov  
 

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES 

 
Brian Blessington 
550 W. 7th Ave., Suite 706 
Anchorage, AK 99501 
PH: 269-8652 
FAX: 269-8901 
E-mail:  Brian.Blessington@alaska.gov 
 
 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC SAFETY 

Karen White 
5700 E. Tudor Rd. 
Anchorage, AK 99507 
PH: 269-5624 
FAX: 269-4543 
E-mail:  Karen.White@alaska.gov  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE 

Facility/Service/Program Accessibility 
Eric Demoulin 
P.O. Box 110020 
Juneau, AK 99811-0020 
PH:   465-1009 
FAX: 465-2090 
E-mail: Eric.Demoulin@alaska.gov 

Employment Accessibility 
Angelica Johanson 
P.O. Box 110410 
Juneau, AK 99811-0020 
PH: 465-5438 
FAX: 465-2037 
E-mail:  Angelica.Johanson@alaska.gov 
 

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND 
PUBLIC FACILITIES 

Facility/Service/Program Accessibility   
Robespierre Howard 
2200 E. 42nd Ave. 
Anchorage, AK 99508 
PH:  269-0852 
FAX:  269-0847 
E-mail:  Robespierre.Howard@alaska.gov  
 
Employment Accessibility 
Mike Rader 
3132 Channel Dr. 
Juneau, AK 99801 
PH:  465-8230 
FAX:  465-4732 
E-mail:  Mike.Rader@alaska.gov  
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